KINDER BUENO
MILK AND
HAZELNUTS BARS

‘l

8 BARS

' INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED

4 x 439 (1729)

Ingredients

MILK Chocolate 31.5% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass,
Skimmed MILK Powder, Concentrated BUTTER, Emulsifier:
Lecithins (SOYA), Vanillin), Sugar, Palm Oil, WHEAT Flour,
HAZELNUTS (10.5%), Skimmed MILK Powder, MILK Powder,
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins
(SOYA), Vanillin), Fat-Reduced Cocoa, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA)
Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate)
Salt, Vanillin, Total MILK constituents: 19.5%.

Allergens

Allergy Advice: Contains: Hazelnuts, Milk, Soya, Wheat.
For allergens see ingredients highlighted in BOLD.

Nutrition
Per 100g Per Bar (21.59) *%RI Per Bar
Energy values 2384kJ/572kcal 510kJ/122kcal 6%
Fat 37.3¢g 8¢ 1%
(of which saturates) 17.3g 379 19%
Carbohydrate 49.5¢ 10.69 4%
(of which sugars) 41.29 8.9¢ 10%
Protein 8.69 1.8¢9 4%
Salt 0.2729 0.058¢g 1%
*9% reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000 kcal)
Product Description Storage and Usage
Brand: Kinder Storage Type: Ambient.
Standardised Brand: Kinder Storage: Store in a dry place. Protect from heat.

Regulated Product Name: Milk Chocolate covered wafer with
smooth milky and hazelnut filing.

Name and Address

Ferrero.
(UK) 889 Greenford Road, Greenford, UB6 OHE.
(ROI) Kinsale Road, Cork.




